
6/10/2011  thru 6/16/2011

Permit No Classification Issue Date Address/Parcel Owner/Contractor Work Description Valuation

BP-11-02292 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/13/2011 1401 CENTRAL AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|K4A-011-003- CENTRAL BUILDING LP|RAMBUR CONSTRUCTION removed solar panels and doing a 30 x 40 repair to roof. $5,000

BP-11-02317 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/14/2011 1948 GRAND AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|DSH-001-005- BROWN, MICK & CATHY LOU|DONAHUE ROOFING LETTER FROM KRIVONEN INSTALL 3/8 FANFOLD EPS INSULATION 60 MIL TPO MEM 1/4/12$12,750

BP-11-02318 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/14/2011 2108 BROADWATER AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|GOR-009-001-4- PAUGH SOLAR LLC|DONAHUE ROOFING TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH ICE DAM PROTECTION INSTALL 30 YR 8/12$31,250

BP-11-02360 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/14/2011 4148 1 AVE S BILLINGS MT 59101|HIG-038-020-32-& RHODES, PAUL D & PATRICIA L|LENNICK BROS. ROOFING & SHEETMTEAR OFF REPLACE NEW SINGLE PLY MEMBRANE 2/12 $7,950

BP-11-01900 COM REMODEL 6/16/2011 1044 COOK AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|0065-000-000- SCHOOL DISTRICT #2|CUCANCIC CONSTRUCTION INC. WINDOW REPLACEMENT AT WASHINGTON ELEMENTARY $309,460

BP-11-01902 COM REMODEL 6/16/2011 505 MILTON RD BILLINGS MT 59105|0408-000-00B-C- SCHOOL DISTRICT #2|CUCANCIC CONSTRUCTION INC. REPLACEMENT WINDOWS AT BENCH ELEMENTARY $270,721

BP-11-01920 COM REMODEL 6/16/2011 820 DIVISION ST BILLINGS MT 59105|WID-002-041-46- SNIDOW HOUSE PARTNERSHIP|CUCANCIC CONSTRUCTION INC. interior remodel $40,000

BP-11-01983 COM REMODEL 6/15/2011 2223 1 AVE N BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-087-021-24- NELSON, BERT A|ENTERPRISE RENT A CAR INTERIOR REMODEL ADDING NEW OFFICE AREA. $43,000

BP-11-01986 COM REMODEL 6/13/2011 805 24 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|A2S-000-021-LESS PLAZA 24 LLC|STOCK CONSTRUCTION COMPANY TENANT REMODEL FOR KAUTZ OPTOMETRY $12,000

BP-11-02291 COM REMODEL 6/13/2011 2804 MINNESOTA AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-191-007-16- LJR, LLC|ALPINE PLUMBING & HEATING REMODEL BATHROOM, FINISH OUT PER INSPECTOR'S APPROVAL $3,000

BP-11-02332 COM REMODEL 6/14/2011 2075 CENTRAL AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|SCG-000-003C-1- PERREIRA, RODNEY A &|INDEPENDENCE ORNAMENTAL DESIGN replace damaged siding and replaced missing shinlges $10,775

BP-11-02341 COM REMODEL 6/14/2011 1011 2 AVE N BILLINGS MT 59101|IN2-007-007- DONALD & ROBYN  MCCABE|MCCABE ELECTRIC INC SIDING AND CHANGE DOORS $4,200

BP-11-02359 COM REMODEL 6/14/2011 1520 24 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|RPK-000-002- LARSON AND CARPENTER PARTNERSH|JONES CONSTRUCTION, INCNEW EQUIPMENT, INTERIOR FINISHES NON-STRUCTURAL NEW WALL. PER INSPECTOR'S APPROVAL$20,000

BP-11-02245 RES ADDITION SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE6/16/2011 1341 NAPLES ST BILLINGS MT 59105|MOO-005-002- SCHAFF, BRANDON & JENNIFER deck $7,200

BP-11-02223 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/10/2011 2708 TERRY AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|DS2-010-015- GRANSBERG, CLARENCE O & JUANIT|KC ROOFING INC tear off and install 30 yr ahingles to 4/12 $5,000

BP-11-02224 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/10/2011 1111 DENWAY PL BILLINGS MT 59105|HEC-001-008- WANDLER, MARY R|ARC ROOFING LLC tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $7,800

BP-11-02225 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/10/2011 245 REDA LN BILLINGS MT 59105|BKY-000-025- STREETS, KARA J|L J ROOFING tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $7,500

BP-11-02226 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/10/2011 945 GOVERNORS BLVD BILLINGS MT 59105|KH2-020-001- GARVIN, DONALD D & DEBRA K|ALL SEASONS ROOFING TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR ON 4/12 PITCH $6,430

BP-11-02227 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/10/2011 285 QUIET WATER AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|LOG-002-011- HASKELL, MICHAEL T &|ALL SEASONS ROOFING TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR ON 4/12 PITCH $7,360

BP-11-02230 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/10/2011 1311 LAKE ELMO DR BILLINGS MT 59105|BMO-001-021-LESS NAVE, DONALD  L & RUTH A|ALL SEASONS ROOFING TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES ON 6/12 PITCH $3,950

BP-11-02231 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/10/2011 224 RICE LN BILLINGS MT 59105|RIC-002-004- NAVE, DONALD L & RUTH A|ALL SEASONS ROOFING tear off replace 30 yr 4/12 $7,055

BP-11-02232 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/10/2011 1518 ALKALI CREEK RD BILLINGS MT 59105|SLY-012-006- NAVE, TONY & SANDRA L|ALL SEASONS ROOFING tear off replace with 50 4/12 $8,255

BP-11-02233 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/10/2011 1707 DEEP POWDER DR BILLINGS MT 59105|DPS-002-020A- JOHN  MCSARLAND|ENGELHARDT, EVERETT tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $7,250

BP-11-02234 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/10/2011 1816 DEEP POWDER DR BILLINGS MT 59105|DPS-001-005- BURD, DALE E & SHERYL A|ENGELHARDT, EVERETT TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 230 YR 5/12 $7,960

BP-11-02235 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/10/2011 2214 22 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|BFS-002-002- WESNICK, RICHARD J & ELAINE A|TOM HENNESSY CONSTRUCTIONTEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR  4/12 $7,000

BP-11-02236 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/10/2011 1831 MILES AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|RSU-004-001-LESS BOKUM, CHARLES W & CAROL G tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $4,000

BP-11-02237 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/10/2011 162 STILLWATER LN BILLINGS MT 59105|HPY-011-018- MASON, GREG & MARY|LYNNRICH INC. APPLY VINYL SIDING $2,132

BP-11-02238 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/10/2011 3303 LAREDO PL BILLINGS MT 59102|PPK-007-006- BAYNE, DOUGLAS A & MARGARET A|KLUNDER ROOFING INC TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/12 $6,200

BP-11-02239 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/10/2011 2204 LYMAN AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|PLE-004-001- SINGER, PAUL S JR & JO ANN|ALL TYPE ROOFING TEAR OFF AND INSTALLING 30 YR SHINGLES ON 4/12 PITCH $7,900

BP-11-02241 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/10/2011 922 MAYWOOD DR BILLINGS MT 59102|SGE-003-005- ERNST, RICHARD C & LORI ANN tear off replace with 30 yr 2/12 and 4/12 double underlayment required * contractor Northwest Home Improvement$7,800

BP-11-02242 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/10/2011 3508 MILES AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|MRA-002-007- BERNHARDT, LOIS M|LSN, INC TEAR OFF AND INSTALLING 30 YR SHINLGES ON 3/12 MUST USE 2 LAYERRS OF UNDERLAYMENT$5,200

BP-11-02244 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/10/2011 1742 CHERYL ST BILLINGS MT 59105|BOO-001-031- Justus  Throgramson tear off and install 30 yr shingles on 4/12 pitch $6,500

BP-11-02247 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/10/2011 1037 N 31 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|NEL-007-029-30- KOCHEL, JOHN S & MICHELLE K|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR ON 10/12 PITCH $6,000

BP-11-02248 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/10/2011 3634 QUIMET CIR BILLINGS MT 59106|YC6-021-005- BELL, LORI A|LSN, INC Tear off and install lifetime shingles to 4/12 $18,000

BP-11-02251 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/10/2011 2404 ASH ST BILLINGS MT 59101|GVW-009-001-   WELLHAVEN|CUSTOM CONTRACTORS INC. TEAR OFF AND INSTALLING 30 YR SHINGLES ON 6/12 PITCH $7,000

BP-11-02252 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/10/2011 2432 BROADWATER AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|DSO-001-014- CHALUPA, JOSEPH W & CYNTHIA R|CUSTOM CONTRACTORS INC. TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES ON 4/12 PITCH $4,000

BP-11-02255 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/10/2011 1214 LYNN AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|SDN-002-005- WILSON, DAVID R|RAY MEYER CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 5/12 $3,300

BP-11-02256 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/10/2011 1068 CONSTITUTION AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|TE2-009-006- GUSTAFSON, WILLIAM T|REICHENBACH CONSTRUCTION INSTALL STEEL SIDING $12,000

BP-11-02257 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/10/2011 640 JOYCE ST BILLINGS MT 59105|WAG-001-007- DUCKETT, SHAWN V & DEANNA M TEAR OFF AND INSTALLING 30 YR SHINGLES ON 4/12 PITCH $4,000

BP-11-02258 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/10/2011 305 STEWART CT BILLINGS MT 59105|KHS-012-017- QUIGLEY, THOMAS J &|BUERKLEY SIDING AND WINDOWS tear off and install 30 yr shingles to 4/12 $7,000

BP-11-02259 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/10/2011 428 ARONSON AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|SS2-001-065- PINNOW, STEPHEN E & JENNIFER L REMOVE OLD SHINGLES & REPLACE WITH NEW ARCH SHINGLES TO 5/12$4,500

BP-11-02260 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/10/2011 832 TROY CIR BILLINGS MT 59105|KS3-001-018- PINNOW, THERESA A REMOVE AND REPLACE WITH 3 YR SHINGLES ON 4/12 PITCH $3,500

BP-11-02263 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/13/2011 2039 CONSTELLATION TRL BILLINGS MT 59105|SDU-002-007B- KELLY, PATRICK J & GABRIELE|SWIFT CONSTRUCTION tear off and install 30 yr shinlges on 7/12 pitch $8,000

BP-11-02264 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/13/2011 2916 CANYON DR BILLINGS MT 59102|LBD-006-019- SHARP, LOUIS P & TERESA A|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY tear off replace with 30 yr 5/12 $6,650



BP-11-02265 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/13/2011 442 ARONSON AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|SS2-001-064- JOHN  HURD TEAR OFF AND INSTALLING 30 YR SHINGLES ON 4/12 PITCH $4,000

BP-11-02267 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/13/2011 1935 BURLINGTON AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|MLY-005-011- WITTMAN, DAVID K & JUNE|L J ROOFING tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $8,000

BP-11-02268 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/13/2011 1313 MAURINE ST BILLINGS MT 59105|HAW-003-008- CASTRO, MARCIANO G SR|ARC ROOFING LLC tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $5,200

BP-11-02270 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/13/2011 1253 MIRROR LAKE LN BILLINGS MT 59105|UIP-002-028- WATSON, BRUCE C|P & R CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 30 yr 6/12 $9,350

BP-11-02271 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/13/2011 933 AHOY AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|MO3-001-010- EUBANK, STEVE & DULCEY|ALL SEASONS ROOFING tear of fand install 30 yr shingles on 4/12 pitch $8,299

BP-11-02272 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/13/2011 953 AHOY AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|MO3-001-011- EUBANK, STEVEN D & DULCEY A|ALL SEASONS ROOFING tear off and install 30 yr shingles to 4/12 $8,299

BP-11-02273 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/13/2011 35 S 12 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|0197-000-00E1- BROWN, DENNIS & MARION|SUNSET CONSTRUCTION LLC tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $10,000

BP-11-02274 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/13/2011 2901 GLENWOOD LN BILLINGS MT 59102|DVP-000-021- SCHYE, THEODORE E|B & W BUILDERS TEAR OFF AND INSTALLING 30 YR SHINGLES ON 4/12 PITCH $9,000

BP-11-02275 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/13/2011 1034 NUTTER BLVD BILLINGS MT 59105|KHS-009-014- WHITE, CHAD & JONELLE|BASIC BUILDERS TEAR OFF AND INSTALLING 30 YR SHINGLES ON 4/12 PITCH $4,000

BP-11-02276 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/13/2011 491 DECLARATION AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|CT2-013-007- KESSLER, MARK L|KLUNDER ROOFING INC tear off and install 30 yr shingles to 4/12 $6,200

BP-11-02277 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/13/2011 492 DECLARATION AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|CT2-006-037- SEWARD, PAMELA R|KLUNDER ROOFING INC tear off and install 30 yr shingles to 4/12 $5,000

BP-11-02278 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/13/2011 597 SUDAN PL BILLINGS MT 59105|SS2-010-009- SCHMIDT, HEATH V|SUNSET CONSTRUCTION LLC tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $4,500

BP-11-02278-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/13/2011 597 SUDAN PL BILLINGS MT 59105|SS2-010-009- SCHMIDT, HEATH V|SUNSET CONSTRUCTION LLC siding $4,500

BP-11-02279 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/13/2011 638 TABRIZ DR BILLINGS MT 59105|SS1-001-027- KATHY A SANTI TRUST|KLUNDER ROOFING INC tear off and install 30 yr shingles to 4/12 $6,000

BP-11-02280 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/13/2011 3405 PRESTWICK RD BILLINGS MT 59101|BW2-005-016- STEINER, JAY C & JAMIE M|MAGIC CITY CONSTRUCTION LLC tear off install 30 yr shingles on 5/12 pitch $5,800

BP-11-02281 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/13/2011 1947 HOWARD AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|SE3-003-005- EDWARDS, WAYNE A &|ALL WEATHER EXTERIORS tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $6,800

BP-11-02282 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/13/2011 402 ROXY LN BILLINGS MT 59105|SPO-003-005A1-00A   GREER|BRAATON HOME REPAIR TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES ON 5/12 PITCH $7,000

BP-11-02283 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/13/2011 301 PARKHILL DR BILLINGS MT 59101|PHA-000-014-& MCKITTRICK, ANN MARIE &|KEYSTONE CONST/SHOWPLACE INTERtear off replace with 30 yr 6/12 $12,000

BP-11-02284 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/13/2011 1508 BURLINGTON AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|WEW-003-017- KOUBA, RICHARD R|KETCHUM CONSTRUCTION & WOODWORKS INCtear off and install 30 yr shingle son 10/12 pitch $5,000

BP-11-02285 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/13/2011 634 AVE C BILLINGS MT 59102|STE-003-032- KOUBA, RICHARD R|KETCHUM CONSTRUCTION & WOODWORKS INCtear and install 30 yr shingles on 12/12 pitch $5,000

BP-11-02286 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/13/2011 2695 SOUTHRIDGE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|FP6-013-011- MELLOR, ELLEN & JOHN LEE|PROPERTY IMPROVEMENTS CO TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 7/12 $13,725

BP-11-02287 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/13/2011 2211 MILES AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|GOR-012-024-E5' & RUFF, JAMES W & ELEANOR R-TRUS|MAJESTIC ROOFING AND CONSTUCTION LLCtear off replace with 30 yr 6/12 $10,000

BP-11-02288 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/13/2011 2144 MILES AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|GOR-008-022- HART, TERRY L & MARIANNE K|MAJESTIC ROOFING AND CONSTUCTION LLCtear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $7,800

BP-11-02289 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/13/2011 1231 BENCH BLVD BILLINGS MT 59105|SFH-000-016- DAVIDSON, CHARLES L & DEBORAH|MAJESTIC ROOFING AND CONSTUCTION LLCtear off replace with 30 yr 6/12 $4,000

BP-11-02293 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/13/2011 1824 LEWIS AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|BG2-002-015- ROBERT  VANDEGENACHTE TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/12 $6,000

BP-11-02294 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/13/2011 816 N 24 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|FOA-022-007-9- LOVELESS, JONATHAN D & SHELLY TEAR OFF AND INSTALLING 30 YR SHINLGES ON 4/12 PITCH $1,545

BP-11-02295 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/13/2011 2505 POLY DR BILLINGS MT 59102|G2N-000-009- SCHEIDECKER, PERRY A &|BUYSCO CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF AND INSTALLING 30 YR SHINGLES ON 6/12 PITCH $6,500

BP-11-02296 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/13/2011 913 S 28 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-243-021-24- BESEL, FRED R JR & PATRICIA J TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/12* CONTRACTOR IS BESELS $1,500

BP-11-02297 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/13/2011 260 SAHARA DR BILLINGS MT 59105|SS1-009-004- CARUSO, KRISTY|RON'S CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR ARCH. SHINGLES TO 4/12 $5,000

BP-11-02298 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/13/2011 1341 CLARK AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|SPC-000-005-W75.25 SWANSON, JULIE A|RON'S CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR ARCH. SHINGLES TO 4/12 $5,000

BP-11-02299 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/13/2011 117 S CRESTWOOD DR BILLINGS MT 59102|CBM-001-014- ULRICKSON, JOSEPH E & SHELLEY|RON'S CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR ARCH. SHINGLES TO 4/12 $5,000

BP-11-02300 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/13/2011 825 CRIST DR BILLINGS MT 59105|CDP-001-032- WOLFF, ROBERT C & BETTE M|PEABODY'S PLUMBING & MORE TEAR OFF AND REROOF 4/12 40 YR $12,000

BP-11-02304 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/13/2011 484 WHEATSTONE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|HR3-013-002- SEYFERT, MICHAEL W &|GERALD ANDERSON tear off and installing 30 yr on 4/12 pitch $5,300

BP-11-02305 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/13/2011 2525 ORCHARD DR BILLINGS MT 59102|MCY-004-000- ELLIOT, WILLIAM D & STEPHANIE TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINLGES ON 4/12 PITCH $5,000

BP-11-02306 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/13/2011 685 HILLCREST DR BILLINGS MT 59105|L18-012-004- MARTY  HERSEY|JENSEN REMODELING & CONSTRUCTI TEAR OFF AND INSTALLING 30 YR SHINGLES ON 6/12 PITCH $9,940

BP-11-02308 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/13/2011 144 YELLOWSTONE AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|WID-013-024-25-& W2 GRAYSON, LYLE B|SUNSET CONSTRUCTION LLC tear off replace with 30yr 3/12 double underlayment $620

BP-11-02309 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/14/2011 1006 HOWARD AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|BDW-019-043-44- DAHLBERG, MARK A & LAURA J|AMERICA'S BEST CONTRACTORS INCtear off and installing 30 yr on 4/12 pitch $10,000

BP-11-02310 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/14/2011 257 WICKS LN BILLINGS MT 59105|HPY-002-001- GROSCOP, CHRISTOPHER A|BRAD BOLIN SIDING Soffit and fascia replacement $1,650

BP-11-02312 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/14/2011 417 ALDERSON AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|SBH-035-009-10- SCHILLING, MARK J & RITA E &|L J ROOFING TEAR OFF AND INSTALLING 30 YR ON 14/12 PITCH $5,500

BP-11-02314 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/14/2011 3518 HOWARD AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|CBG-005-003- NORDAHL, LEANNE L & JOANNE J|YURT ROOFING tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $6,300

BP-11-02316 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/14/2011 2528 LONGFELLOW PL BILLINGS MT 59102|HDP-006-004- REITZ, PAUL A & SUSAN J BALTER tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 * contractor craftsman const $5,700

BP-11-02319 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/14/2011 2512 BEARTOOTH DR BILLINGS MT 59102|BEA-001-011- CARTER, JASON|DONAHUE ROOFING TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH INSTALL 60 MIL TPO 2/12  MUST HAVE DOUBLE UNDERLAYMENT$6,700

BP-11-02320 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/14/2011 829 LYNCH DR BILLINGS MT 59105|LYN-002-004- O'DEA, THOMAS WILLIAM & MARY P|EXTERIOR SOLUTIONS t/o apply 30 yr shingles on 4/12 pitch $7,189

BP-11-02321 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/14/2011 541 PINON DR BILLINGS MT 59105|ACR-001-003A- KNUTSON, WAYNE S & BARBARA J|DAVE'S EXTERIORS INC applying steel siding $11,500

BP-11-02322 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/14/2011 1155 KOOTENAI AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|CD1-016-009- NELSON, JASON D & TAMMIE A C|EXTERIOR SOLUTIONS t/o apply 30 yr shingles on 6/12 pitch $10,487

BP-11-02323 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/14/2011 847 PARKHILL DR BILLINGS MT 59102|SA1-003-010- SMITH, JASON G|DONAHUE ROOFING TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/12 $5,000



BP-11-02324 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/14/2011 427 CUSTER AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|YEL-001-014-15- MJELSTAD, MARY M t/o and installing 30 yr shingles on 10/12 pitch $10,000

BP-11-02325 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/14/2011 135 BURLINGTON AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|WID-009-017-18- MEISSNER, ARTHUR & GEORGINE|DONAHUE ROOFING TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/12 $6,000

BP-11-02327 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/14/2011 3123 BEN HOGAN PL BILLINGS MT 59106|YC2-003-005- GROTZ, DOUGLAS W|DONAHUE ROOFING TEAR OFF REPLACING WITH 30 YR 6/12 $12,000

BP-11-02328 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/14/2011 615 4 ST W BILLINGS MT 59101|SUN-004-024,25-S50' MCGRATH, SUSAN M tear off and installing 30 yr shingles on 4/12 pitch $3,094

BP-11-02329 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/14/2011 848 LYNCH DR BILLINGS MT 59105|LYN-001-024- O'DEA, JOHN|EXTERIOR SOLUTIONS t/o install 30 yr shingles on 6/12 pitch $16,485

BP-11-02330 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/14/2011 856 LYNCH DR BILLINGS MT 59105|LYN-001-026- O'DEA, JOHN|EXTERIOR SOLUTIONS t/o install 30 yr shingles on 4/12 pitch $7,716

BP-11-02331 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/14/2011 719 KEY CITY DR BILLINGS MT 59105|KYC-002-004-E2 MCKEE, GAVIN M|A-1 HOME IMPROVEMENT tear off and install 30 yr shingles on 4/12 pitch $4,800

BP-11-02333 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/14/2011 2852 COLTON BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|WE2-004-001- SMITH, CORBY & DEBORAH|LYMAN ROOFING tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $8,076

BP-11-02334 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/14/2011 2850 COLTON BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|WE4-004-010- THOMPSON, ANGELA R|LYMAN ROOFING tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $7,293

BP-11-02336 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/14/2011 2115 PUEBLO DR BILLINGS MT 59102|CBP-011-003- WOODCOCK, TANNER E tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $6,000

BP-11-02340 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/14/2011 3114 LEEANN BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|W3A-002-013- ECHEVERRI, EVA I|KC PAINTING & CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 3/12 DOUBLE UNDERLAYMENT $7,800

BP-11-02342 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/14/2011 231 MILES AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|SUN-010-016,17- BAXTER, ROBERT & DEE FAMILY TR|M & M CONTRACTING INC TEAR OFF AND INSTALLING 30 YR SHINGLES ON 4/12 PITCH $3,200

BP-11-02343 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/14/2011 233 MILES AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|SUN-010-016,17- BAXTER, ROBERT & DEE FAMILY TR|M & M CONTRACTING INC TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINLGES ON 4/12 PITCH $1,800

BP-11-02344 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/14/2011 941 LEWIS AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|CDL-000-001-E90' ROMINE, THOMAS E 1/2 &|HERITAGE DEVELOPMENT LLC NEW HARDY PLANK SIDING $8,750

BP-11-02345 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/14/2011 1209 BABCOCK BLVD BILLINGS MT 59105|KH2-015-010- LINDH, JERRY M & SHELLY L T/O AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES ON 4/12 PITCH $7,000

BP-11-02346 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/14/2011 1116 PRIMROSE DR BILLINGS MT 59105|PRI-002-009A- DOW, CHRIS A & RAIN M|ROCKY MOUNTAIN ROOFING tear off and install 30 yr shingles to 5/12 $8,000

BP-11-02347 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/14/2011 134 BUTTERFLY LAKE LN BILLINGS MT 59105|UIP-008-004-   Kratovill|DUSTIN DAVISON CONSTRUCTION tear off and install 30 yr shingles to 4/12 $7,900

BP-11-02348 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/14/2011 2202 LYMAN AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|BFS-002-001- MILLER, CHRISTINA ANN  TRUSTEE|TOM HENNESSY CONSTRUCTIONt/o install 30 yr shinlges on 5/12 pitch $8,000

BP-11-02350 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/14/2011 538 CHERRY HILLS RD BILLINGS MT 59105|L14-045-022- CANFIELD, CRAIG C & JUNE E|CHAPEL CUSTOM HANDYWORK tear off replace with 30 yr 6/12 $10,000

BP-11-02351 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/14/2011 2111 WOODY DR BILLINGS MT 59102|RBS-004-006- LECHNER, CHARLES A & RUTH A|ARTISAN BUILDERS T/O INSTALLING 30 YR ON 4/12 PITCH $9,000

BP-11-02354 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/14/2011 1017 TOOLE CIR BILLINGS MT 59105|KHS-020-045- NA|DE LA VEGA ROOFING tear off and install 30 yr arch. shingles to 4/12 $4,300

BP-11-02358 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/14/2011 2276 GREENBRIAR RD BILLINGS MT 59105|L20-048-003- KRIEGER, JEFFREY S|ARC ROOFING LLC tear off replace with 30 yr 5/12 $6,800

BP-11-02362 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/14/2011 2636 RIVEROAKS DR BILLINGS MT 59105|L12-039-022A- ROSSI, R MIKE|RAY MEYER CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 50 YR 5/12 $6,580

BP-11-02365 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/14/2011 3041 BARTONIA DR BILLINGS MT 59102|W2A-004-009-LESS MIRON, PAUL A & JAMIE H|LYNNRICH INC. new soffit and facia at sfr $3,120

BP-11-02367 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/15/2011 101 SKY RANCH DR BILLINGS MT 59106|SHS-001-003- MEYERS, GWENN COLLEEN TRUSTEE|R & R ROOFING tear off and installing 50 yr architectural on 5/12 pitch $20,000

BP-11-02368 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/15/2011 2204 AVALON RD BILLINGS MT 59102|MCD-001-010A1- TED E AMSBAUGH LIVING TRUST|B & C HOMEBUILDERS tear off and install 30 yr shingles to 5/12 $8,500

BP-11-02369 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/15/2011 1517 PEONY DR BILLINGS MT 59105|BNR-001-010- LINE, TRUDY A|B & C HOMEBUILDERS tear off and install 30 yr shingles 4/12 $6,800

BP-11-02370 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/15/2011 146 ERICKSON CT BILLINGS MT 59105|KHS-003-010- WALKS, RUSSELL P, & TRACY|B & C HOMEBUILDERS tear off and install 30 yr shingles to 4/12 $5,271

BP-11-02371 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/15/2011 1743 AVE D BILLINGS MT 59102|KO3-009-007- REITER, JEAN A|D & DEN LLC overlay one layer with 30 yr 4/12 * $2,950

BP-11-02372 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/15/2011 2160 SKOKIE PL BILLINGS MT 59105|L20-050-013- CAMPBELL, GARY W|HIGH PLAINS CONSTRUCTION INC t/o replacing with 30 yr shingles on 5/12 pitch $9,800

BP-11-02373 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/15/2011 724 TABRIZ DR BILLINGS MT 59105|SS1-001-022- KAUFMAN, KEN R & ELAINE|KLUNDER ROOFING INC TEAR OFF AND REPLACE WITH 30 YR SHINLGES ON 4/12 PITCH $9,200

BP-11-02374 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/15/2011 3939 3 AVE S BILLINGS MT 59101|HIG-034-021A- GODFREY, GLENN C & CANDICE K|BEACON TRADES tear off replace with 30 yr 5/12 $3,000

BP-11-02375 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/15/2011 103 SKY RANCH DR BILLINGS MT 59106|SHS-001-002-4-103 BOYD, P L JOE AKA P L JOE BOY|R & R ROOFING" TEAR OFF AND REPLACE WITH 50 YR SHINGLES ON 5/12 PITCH $20,000

BP-11-02376 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/15/2011 1859 DEEP POWDER DR BILLINGS MT 59105|DPS-002-008- FJELSTAD, BILL & DESIREE D|ENGELHARDT, EVERETT tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $7,100

BP-11-02377 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/15/2011 105 SKY RANCH DR BILLINGS MT 59106|SHS-001-002-4-105 PETERSEN, JULIE A|R & R ROOFING TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 50 YR SHINLGES ON 5/12 PITCH $20,000

BP-11-02378 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/15/2011 107 SKY RANCH DR BILLINGS MT 59106|SHS-001-002-4-107 SPENCER, C C REVOCABLE TRUST|R & R ROOFING TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 50 YR SHINGLES ON 5/12 PITCH $20,000

BP-11-02379 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/15/2011 1832 DEEP POWDER DR BILLINGS MT 59105|DPS-002-001- JENSEN, CRAIG A & JENNIFER R|ENGELHARDT, EVERETT tear off replace with 30 yr 5/12 $6,750

BP-11-02380 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/15/2011 2042 CLARK AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|BS3-003-029- MILLER, GREGORY J & WENDY L|GOOD ROOFING-VALERIE GOOD-FREEtear off and install 30 yr shinlges on 4/12 pitch $3,565

BP-11-02381 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/15/2011 109 SKY RANCH DR BILLINGS MT 59106|SHS-001-002-4-109 O'RORKE, JAMES F & CARLA P|R & R ROOFING TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 50 YR SHINGLES ON 5/12 PITCH $20,000

BP-11-02383 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/15/2011 111 SKY RANCH DR BILLINGS MT 59106|SHS-001-002-4-111 PEKOVICH, GREG & BECKY|R & R ROOFING TEAR OFF AND REPLACE WITH 50 YR SHINLGES ON 5/12 PITCH $20,000

BP-11-02384 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/15/2011 641 ALDERSON AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|SBH-049-020-21- YURIAN-BENZIE, RITA FAY|ROS ROOFING TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES ON 6/12 PITCH $6,700

BP-11-02385 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/15/2011 2123 CLARK AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|BS5-009-004- THOMPSON, NATHAN & JOHANNA|MCPHAIL ROOFING & CONST, INCTear off and install 30 yr shingles to 4/12 $4,950

BP-11-02386 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/15/2011 1824 CLARK AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|BG2-003-015- MILTON, JASON J|WEBER, DAVE CONSTRUCTION APPLY VINYL SIDING $7,500

BP-11-02388 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/15/2011 1843 ST ANDREWS DR BILLINGS MT 59105|LK7-027-011- BUCKLEY, EILEEN|ROCKY MOUNTAIN ROOFING tear off replace with 30 yr 5/12 $7,000

BP-11-02389 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/15/2011 1233 FROST ST BILLINGS MT 59105|JES-005-006- ENGELMANN, LISA D|IMPROVEMENTS & CONSTRUCTION BY TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR ON 4/12 PITCH $4,000

BP-11-02390 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/15/2011 822 TERRY AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|BDW-009-036-38- DAUENHAUER, LUDWIG J & DOROTHY|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $7,000



BP-11-02391 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/15/2011 151 NORRIS CT BILLINGS MT 59105|KHS-008-007- MOONEY, BLANCHE E TRUSTEE|LYNNRICH INC. INSTALL STEEL SIDING SMALL REPAIR $1,110

BP-11-02392 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/15/2011 122 BIRCHWOOD DR BILLINGS MT 59102|CBM-003-015- WEBER, WENDY L|WEBER, KEN CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF AND INSTALLING 30 YR SHINGLES ON 4/12 PITCH $5,000

BP-11-02393 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/15/2011 1810 MULBERRY DR BILLINGS MT 59102|OKS-002-005- SHECKLETON, GEORGE F & OLIVIA|BUERKLEY SIDING AND WINDOWStear off replace with 50 yr 4/12 $18,000

BP-11-02396 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/15/2011 615 RIMROCK RD BILLINGS MT 59102|SAL-000-009- MIKE  NITSCHKE|BROWN, MICHAEL A. $7,000

BP-11-02397 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/15/2011 1309 PEONY DR BILLINGS MT 59105|DN2-011-007- NIEMEYER, TRAVIS L & COURTNEY|D & D SIDING AND CONSTRUCTIONAPPLY VINYL SIDING REPAIR NORTH SIDE OF HOUSE $1,800

BP-11-02398 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/15/2011 1150 CAPRICORN PL BILLINGS MT 59105|GAL-001-005- JOE  FREIND|D & D SIDING AND CONSTRUCTION APPLYNIG HARDBOARD $15,000

BP-11-02399 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/15/2011 809 N 24 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-288-019-20-& WIESNER, EUGENE F & HELEN TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 7/12 * QUANTUM COMPANY INC $3,200

BP-11-02400 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/15/2011 435 HANSEN LN BILLINGS MT 59105|HSN-001-007- 435 HANSEN LANE TRUST|ROUNDTOWN GENERAL CONTRACTING TEAR OFF AND INSTALLING 30 YR SHINGLES ON 4/12 PITCH $5,795

BP-11-02401 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/15/2011 391 JEFFERSON ST BILLINGS MT 59101|SW2-004-002- HUDSON, WILLIAM PAUL TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/12 $1,000

BP-11-02407 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/15/2011 1351 LONESOME PINE LN BILLINGS MT 59105|GOL-008-001- OLAND, SHERMAN E & FRANCIS TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/12 $8,000

BP-11-02408 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/15/2011 4332 RYAN AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|OR2-004-004- LAWRENCE  GARCIA|NAMEN CONSTRUCION TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/12 $2,300

BP-11-02409 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/15/2011 434 BUNTING ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BUT-002-013- STEPHENS, CLAUDIA G|DURALAST CONTRACTING LLC TEAR OFF AND INSTALLING 30 YR SHINGLES ON 5/12 PITCH $4,200

BP-11-02412 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/15/2011 3745 COLIN DR BILLINGS MT 59102|PVT-010-007- GOLINI, JEFFREY M & KIMBERLY S|EXTERIOR TECHNOLOGIES INC tear off and install 30 yr shingles to 8/12 $20,000

BP-11-02421 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/16/2011 716 S 34 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-222-004-5- HILARIO, FRED SR & ANDREW & MA REMOVE AND REPLACE SHINGLES TO GARAGE AND CARPORT $700

BP-11-02422 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/16/2011 823 S 33 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-236-023-& FRAC GILLIS, FRIEDA L|WEBER, DAVE CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES ON 6/12 PITCH $5,300

BP-11-02423 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/16/2011 914 MOSSMAN DR BILLINGS MT 59105|KAL-001-026- BROWN, CLARENCE R & NEDRA J|BUERKLEY SIDING AND WINDOWStear off replace with steel siding 14/12 $12,000

BP-11-02424 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/16/2011 721 BAZAAR EXCHANGE BILLINGS MT 59105|SS1-008-005- SHELHAMER, SUSAN|JAH CONST tear off replace with 30 yr 5/12 $7,900

BP-11-02425 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/16/2011 3114 MORLEDGE ST BILLINGS MT 59102|SLW-002-024- BROWN, TERRY E & LYNNETTE M|TJ CONSTRUCTION INC TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH  LIFETIME 5/12 $10,000

BP-11-02426 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/16/2011 1405 MAURINE ST BILLINGS MT 59105|HA2-008-007- HERZOG, EVA D|GERALD ANDERSON tear off and installing 50 yr on house and 30 yr on garage 4/12 pitch$10,780

BP-11-02427 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/16/2011 1228 HOWARD AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|WBH-002-014- BURNS, LOIS J|TJ CONSTRUCTION INC TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 5/12 $5,000

BP-11-02428 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/16/2011 341 ROLLING HILLS RD BILLINGS MT 59105|RLR-006-006- FORKE, TERRY|TURNING LEAF CONSTRUCTION tear off install 30 yr shinlge son 6/12 pitch $8,000

BP-11-02429 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/16/2011 1121 NUTTER BLVD BILLINGS MT 59105|GOL-008-015- JONES, DANIEL A & LINDA M TEAR OFF THE EXISTING, INSTALLING 30 YR SHINGLES ON4/12 PITCH$5,000

BP-11-02431 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/16/2011 1639 MAURINE ST BILLINGS MT 59105|BOS-004-009- AALGAARD, JOHN B & LORETTA|L J ROOFING tear off and imstall 30 yr on 412 pitch $8,500

BP-11-02432 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/16/2011 2645 MILES AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|DS3-009-010- CROWE, COLLEEN & KELLY D|YOUNG RESTORATION TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/12 $4,800

BP-11-02433 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/16/2011 707 N 17 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-281-021-22- HOLMAN, HARVEY & MARLENE|KREBILL CONSTRUCTION & ROOFINGtear off replace with 50 yr 4/12 $4,350

BP-11-02435 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/16/2011 3017 MONTCLAIR DR BILLINGS MT 59102|WST-003-001- GREENE, STEVE R & SHIRLEY E|KREBILL CONSTRUCTION & ROOFINGtear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $7,190

BP-11-02436 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/16/2011 2543 KEEL DR BILLINGS MT 59105|LKW-004-007- MARSHALL, NATALIE|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY tear off and install cedar shakes on 6/12 pitch $25,785

BP-11-02437 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/16/2011 1643 BREWINGTON DR BILLINGS MT 59105|BRW-002-009- SHOFF REAL ESTATE LIMITED PARN|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY tear off and install 30 yr shingle son 6/12 pitch $12,102

BP-11-02438 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/16/2011 370 CARAVAN AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|SS2-013-001- SHOFF REAL ESTATE LP|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY tear off and install 30 yr shingles on 6/12 pitch $6,928

BP-11-02439 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/16/2011 1840 DEEP POWDER DR BILLINGS MT 59105|DPS-002-002- GONZALES, KATHERINE|5 CORNERS HANDYMAN SERVICE tear off and install 30 yr architectural shingles to 8/12 $10,000

BP-11-02185 RES NEW GARAGE 6/15/2011 2660 MEADOW CREEK LOOP BILLINGS MT 59105|BHS-006-002-CORRDALE  SCHNEIDER DETACHED SHED $6,000

BP-11-02212 RES NEW GARAGE 6/15/2011 1837 COLUMBINE DR BILLINGS MT 59105|MOR-002-025- BROWN, GORDON L II 10' X 20' SHED $3,000

BP-11-01734 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 6/15/2011 3777 VICKERY CT BILLINGS MT 59102|PVE-003-006- TRENT  BUSCHER|BUSCHER CONSTRUCTION LTD NEW SINGLE FAMILY $400,038

BP-11-01888 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 6/16/2011 681 INDIAN TRL BILLINGS MT 59105|SVA-008-008- SZILLAT, ERNEST & JACQUELINE|LEGACY CRAFTSMEN New Single Family $237,176

BP-11-02136 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 6/13/2011 4205 ASPENRIDGE DR BILLINGS MT 59106|IR4-001-041- WELLS BUILT HOMES  |WELLS BUILT HOMES INC. $385,281

BP-11-02158 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 6/16/2011 3121 GOLDEN ACRES DR BILLINGS MT 59106|FRE-004-012A- HELGESON HOMES  |HELGESON, S. D. new sfr $261,200

BP-11-02228 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE6/10/2011 1505 RIMROCK RD BILLINGS MT 59102|CAD-000-014- ROSSITER, JOHN G|NORTHWEST CUSTOM IMPROVEMENTS install 4 small windows at sfr $1,200

BP-11-02250 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE6/10/2011 3745 PARKHILL DR BILLINGS MT 59102|VWS2-009-003- HAGEL, DEBRA A|A.R.JUNKERT CONSTRUCTION INC basement finish non structural per inspectors approval $13,020

BP-11-02266 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE6/13/2011 630 JOYCE ST BILLINGS MT 59105|WAG-001-005- MACE, CONNIE|LYNNRICH INC. 3 windows must meet energy code and all bedrooms must meet egress$2,103

BP-11-02269 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE6/13/2011 1132 GINGER AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|TE2-003-038- WEBB, ROGER W & PEGGY S|EMINETH CUSTOM HOMES REPLACE REDWOOD 2X6 DECKING, $8,250

BP-11-02278-01-01 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE6/13/2011 597 SUDAN PL BILLINGS MT 59105|SS2-010-009- SCHMIDT, HEATH V|SUNSET CONSTRUCTION LLC 3 windows all bedrooms must meet egress and energy code $3,000

BP-11-02311 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE6/14/2011 1201 ROMELDA LN BILLINGS MT 59102|WNN-002-015- KUEHN, KENT D|WIN-DOR INDUSTRIES windows and doors all bedrooms must meet egress and energy code per inspectors approval$15,421

BP-11-02335 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE6/14/2011 723 MOON BEAM LN BILLINGS MT 59105|MVA-000-004- ADAMS, LARRY C & BARBARA J|CONSTRUCTION BY DESIGN INSTALLING ONE EGRESS WINDOW $2,100

BP-11-02352 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE6/14/2011 3102 E COPPER RIDGE LOOP BILLINGS MT 59106|COP2-003-001- COPPER RIDGE DEVELOPMENT CORPO|BOB PENTECOST CONST BASEMENT FINSIH NON-STRUCTURAL PER INSPECTOR'S APPROVAL.$14,760

BP-11-02395 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE6/15/2011 2225 POLY DR BILLINGS MT 59102|NGL-001-001B- CALVERT  JOHNS 2 EGREES WINDOWS PER INSPECTORS APPROVAL $1,500

BP-11-02410 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE6/15/2011 618 PEMBERTON LN BILLINGS MT 59105|PMB-000-011A- HARRISON, WANDA|K-DESIGNERS INSTALLING 3 WINDOWS $4,950



BP-11-02411 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE6/15/2011 2011 COOK AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|SE3-004-033- BREWER, JUDITH L|NORTHWEST CUSTOM IMPROVEMENTS install 6 windows $3,000

BP-11-02415 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE6/16/2011 11 CUSTER AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|SUN-001-005-9- HERINGER, MICHAEL P & PAM ALLE KITCHEN REMODEL, ONE NEW WINDOW WITH STRUCTURAL HEADER, ALL THE REST IS NON-STRUCTURAL PER INSPECTOR'S APPROVAL$45,000

BP-11-02417 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE6/16/2011 118 WHITE CIR BILLINGS MT 59105|KHS-004-005- WATSON, LARRY E JR & DEANN M|LES NOUVEAU MILIEUX-BOB HABECKFIR OUT BASEMENT WALLS, INSULATE AND DRYWALL. PER INSPECTOR'S APPROVAL$5,000

Total Permit Valuation $3,321,991

Total Permits Issued 185












